Parcel 158033000000026001

summary
Deed holder

Name

Mailing address

Location
Sec / Twp / Range
Legal description

Acreage

ELSBREE, BRITTANY

17 BERKSHIRE CT
TROY, MO 63379-4018

17 BERKSHIRE CT

33-49-1W

LOT 1 WINGATE ESTATES

0.379

District 310140 - TROY/COUNTY/TROY/TROY

Property class
Deed book
Deed page

Deed date

R - Residential



Valuation and tax
information

Land Value
Building Value
Net Value
Levy Rate
Gross Tax

Net Annual Taxes

file eye

Report Name

info

2024 Appraised Value
20200
204380
224580
v

2024 Assessed Value

3838

38832

42670

6.402300

$2,731.86

$2,731.86

2023 Appraised Value

20200

204380

224580

2023 Assessed Value

3838

38832

42670

6.362100

$2,714.71

$2,714.71



Tax
history

Pay

Tax Year

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

Type Statement

Tax

Tax

Tax

Tax

Tax

Tax

Tax

Tax

Tax

Tax

Tax

Bill Number

153446

086295

019059

019990.0

019829.0

043644.0

045515.0

041333.0

041194.0

041101.0

039850.0

Installment

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Amount

$2,731.86

$2,714.71

$2,585.65

$2,599.00

$2,261.12

$2,241.15

$2,271.77

$2,278.03

$2,022.18

$2,011.20

$1,922.57

Due

$2,731.86

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Last Paid Date Special/ Drainage

12/18/2023

12/9/2022

12/28/2021

12/10/2020

1/6/2020

11/19/2018

12/13/2017

12/13/2016

11/13/2015

12/31/2014



Pay Tax Year Type Statement Bill Number Installment Amount Due Last Paid Date Special/ Drainage
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