Parcel 158033000000026001 summary

Deed holder

Name ELSBREE, BRITTANY

Mailing address 17 BERKSHIRE CT

TROY, MO 63379-4018

Location 17 BERKSHIRE CT

Sec / Twp / Range 33-49-1W

Legal description LOT 1 WINGATE ESTATES

Acreage 0.379

District

310140 - TROY/COUNTY/TROY/TROY

R - Residential

Property class

Deed book

Deed page

Deed date

Valuation and tax information

	2024 Appraised Value	2024 Assessed Value	2023 Appraised Value	2023 Assessed Value
Land Value	20200	3838	20200	3838
Building Value	204380	38832	204380	38832
Net Value	224580	42670	224580	42670
Levy Rate		6.402300		6.362100
Gross Tax		\$2,731.86		\$2,714.71
Net Annual Taxes		\$2,731.86		\$2,714.71
file_eye Report Name	▼ VIEW REPORT			

info

Tax
history

11100	Ji y									
	Pay	Tax Year	Туре	Statement	Bill Number	Installment	Amount	Due	Last Paid Date	Special/ Drainage
		2024	Tax		153446	Total	\$2,731.86	\$2,731.86		
		2023	Tax		086295	Total	\$2,714.71	\$0.00	12/18/2023	
		2022	Tax		019059	Total	\$2,585.65	\$0.00	12/9/2022	
		2021	Tax		019990.0	Total	\$2,599.00	\$0.00	12/28/2021	
		2020	Tax		019829.0	Total	\$2,261.12	\$0.00	12/10/2020	
		2019	Tax		043644.0	Total	\$2,241.15	\$0.00	1/6/2020	
		2018	Tax		045515.0	Total	\$2,271.77	\$0.00	11/19/2018	
		2017	Tax		041333.0	Total	\$2,278.03	\$0.00	12/13/2017	
		2016	Tax		041194.0	Total	\$2,022.18	\$0.00	12/13/2016	
		2015	Tax		041101.0	Total	\$2,011.20	\$0.00	11/13/2015	
		2014	Tax		039850.0	Total	\$1,922.57	\$0.00	12/31/2014	

	Pay	Tax Year	Туре	Statement	Bill Number	Installment	Amount	Due	Last Paid Date	Special/ Drainage	
		2013	Tov		030677 0	Total	¢1 010 58	\$0.0	10 12/21/2013		